Pl. Name

1 VAN KAMPEN HEINZ
2 STEINGASS JOSEF
3 ZIELKE MARIE

4 WIERTZ KARIN

5 ZIELKE ODILE

6 RITTER GERDA

7 PESCH HELMUT

8 PESCH KATHE

9 PAULUS CHRISTINE
10 GAREIS CHRISTIANA

Annee Club

50
47
99
54
66
55
43
44
55
65

LTALS
DURWI
FRAKE
VOSSE
FRAKE
LTALS
DURWI
DURWI
LTALS
LTALS

Time Km/h Dos S

0:41:29
0:44:53
0:46:06
0:46:59
0:48:21
0:49:42
0:50:12
0:50:13
0:51:38
0:52:09

8,678
8,021
7,809
7,662
7,446
7,243
7,171
7,169
6,972
6,903

919 M
916 M
918 F
932 F
917 F
920 F
923 M
925 F
921 F
931 F

Cat
M60
M65
W00
M55
W45
W55
M65
W65
W55
W45

MO0 M20 M30 M35 M40 M45 M50 M55 M60 M65 M70 M75 Moy

1

1

6:55
7:29
7:41
7:50
8:03
8:17
8:22
8:22
8:36
8:42



